�1Parker Korea Ltd.
CIC Group
Solenoid Valves
Catalog 0�09/KOR
NKV Series
Specification
Features

220/50
14 H-1H
How to Order
H-1F / H-1H Rated Voltage & Power Consumption
(Unit : mm)
❶ Valve series
❷  Port size
10 PT3/8"
15 PT1/2"
20 PT 3/4"
25 PT1"
❸  Seal material
N NBR
F FKM
E EPDM
❹  Enclosure & Coil
H-1F 1/2" PF Conduit
  8 Watt, "F" Class
     H-1H 1/2" PF Conduit
  14 Watt, "H" Class
❺  Rated voltage code
See Table #1
NKV 15 N-H-1F-C1
❶ ❷ ❸ ❹ ❺
Coil G-200146("F" Class)